Datasheet
CF Card, XEISS-002Z
 Page 8 of 19
Content as of: 20 March 2024
5 Part Number(s)
Table 2 Part Number(s)
Capacity Part Number(s) Capacity Part Number(s)
512 MB CF512MXEISS-002Z 1 GB CF001GXEISS-002Z
2 GB CF002GXEISS-002Z 4 GB CF004GXEISS-002Z
8 GB CF008GXEISS-002Z --- ---
6 Part Number Decoder
Table 3 Part Number Decoder
 CF 002G X E I S S -002 Z xxxxx A
Product                     Version
Capacity                 Customized Code
512M: 512 MB 001G: 1 GB
002G: 2 GB 004G: 4 GB
008G: 8 GB              Optional Level Code
              Z: Standard
Xmore®             Internal BoM Code
Internal Code           NAND FW-Mode
                     S: SLC M: MLC
Temperature         T: TLC Q: QLC
I: -40°C to +85°C C: 0°C to +70°C
                     NAND Architecture
                     S: SLC M: MLC
                     T: TLC Q: QLC
Note(s): This a part number decoder only, no ordering information guide!
Datasheet
CF Card, XEISS-002Z
 Page 18 of 19
Content as of: 20 March 2024
Table 15 SMART Attributes
Byte F/V Description
0-1 X Revision code
2-114 X Vendor specific
115-116 V Power cycle count of the CF card
117-361 X Vendor specific
362 V Off-line data collection status (Not Supported)
363 X Self-test execution status byte
364-365 V Total time in seconds to complete off-line data collection activity
366 X Vendor specific
367 F Off-line data collection capability (Not Supported)
368-369 F SMART capability
370 F
Error logging capability
Bit 0 → 1 = Device error logging supported
371 X Vendor specific
372 F Short self-test routine recommended polling time (in minutes)
373 F Extended self-test routine recommended polling time (in minutes)
374 F Conveyance self-test routine recommended polling time (in minutes)
375-385 R Reserved (shall be zero)
386-395 F Firmware Version/Date Code
396-397 F Number of invalid block (396=MSB, 397=LSB)
398-399 V Number of run time bad block (398=MSB, 399=LSB)
400 V Number of spare block
401-402 V Average Erase count
403-405 F Controller Vendor Name
406 F Number of max pair
407-510 X Vendor specific
511 V Data structure checksum
Note(s):
1. F = content (byte) is fixed and does not change.
2. V = content (byte) is variable and may change depending on the state of the device or the commands executed
by the device.
3. X = content (byte) is vendor specific and may be fixed or variable.